Job #

PO #

Quantity:

| New Job

| 1st Proof |

| MW1 Single Image Monthly Wall Calendar

| Size: 12” x 17 3/8”

*All colors are

an on-screen
representation &
may not match final
product exactly.

Ink:

| 4 Color Process

Janu

ary 201

Represents Imprint Area

Represents Bleed Area
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New Year’s Day Third Quarter Moon
1/364 2/363 3/362 4/361 5/360
New Moon
6/359 7/358 8/357 9/356 10/355 11/354 12/353

13

14

15

16

17

18

First Quarter Moon

19

13/352 14/351 15/350 16/349 17/348 18/347 19/346
Martin Luther King Day Full Moon
20/345 21/344 22/343 23/342 24/341 25/340 26/339
27/338 28/337 29/336 30/335 31/334
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S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 12
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

23 24 25 26 27

28

24 25

26

27

28




