Job #		PO#		Quantity:		Represents Imprint Area	
New Job			1st Proof			rioprosento imprint Area	
MW1 Single Image Monthly Wall Calendar				Size: 12" x 17 3/8"	2013	 Represents Bleed Area	
*All colors are an on-screen	Ink:	4 (Color Process				
representation & may not match fina product exactly.	al						

January 2013

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
		New Year's Day	2/363	3/362	Third Quarter Moon 4/361	5/360
)	7	8	9	10	11	12
359	7/358	8/357	9/356	10/355	New Moon 11/354	12/353
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
3/352	14/351	15/350	16/349	17/348	First Quarter Moon 18/347	19/346
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
0/345	Martin Luther King Day 21/344	22/343	23/342	24/341	25/340	Full Moon 26/339
27	28	29	30	31		
7/338	28/337	29/336	30/335	31/334		
					S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	February 2013 S M T W T F 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 28